Annexure-8

Name ..“& the no:".-o.iuo debtor: M/s. Coastal Oil & Gas Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:26.02.2021 ;
Operational creditors(other than Workmen,Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

SI No Name of Creditors Identific Details of the claim Detalils of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim Remarks,|
ation Date of |Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount | whether |% contingent | any mutual | of claim under f any
No. receipt |claimed of claim claim covered by |covered by| related |voting claim dues,that not verification
admitted security | guarantee | party? |[share may be set | admitted
interest in CoC off
1|1DBI Trustee Services Limited 10.03.2021 12,98,000] 12,98,000 |Unsecured |- 2 No - 3 c - z
2| Abir Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 10.03.2021| 3,37,43,00,000 Unsecured |- - Yes - - - - 3,37,43,00,000
Total | 3,37,55,98,000| 12,98,000

&




